
COWLY 1L

COWLY 1L

COWLY 1L

COWLY 1L

001

002

003

004

CF

TF

TF

TF

BBS05

BBE13

BBE17

COWLY

522233.81N
0013942.22W
521523.46N

0013358.88W
521147.51N

0013107.36W
513658.00N

0010354.00W

N

N

N

N

147°
(145.8°)

155°
(153.9°)

155°
(154.0°)

155°
(154.0°)

RIGHT

-

-

-

-1.2

-1.2

-1.2

-1.2

4.8

8.0

4.0

38.7

RNAV1

RNAV1

RNAV1

RNAV1

-

+4000

6000

6000

-210

-250

-250

-250

Designator Sequence
Number

Path
Term-
inator

Waypoint Waypoint
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Fly-
over

Course/
Track

°M (°T)

Turn
Direction

Magnetic
Variation

Distance
(NM)

Navigation
Performance

Level
Constraint

Speed
ConstraintCo-ordinates
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